
 |  geb.com #WeSpeakYourLanguageJourney Together

Monday, June 21
Employee Bene�ts – Five lines of risk

Tuesday, June 22
GEB Network Partner at a glance

Wednesday, June 23
Multinational Pooling

Thursday, June 24
Global Underwriting

Friday, June 25
Captive Fronting

Monday, June 28
Protections

Tuesday, June 29
Health & Wellbeing and digital health partnerships

Wednesday, June 30
International Lines and eNomad

Thursday, July 1
Client Data Centre

Friday, July 2
How to read our Reports and Dashboards

THE PROGRAMME

Generali Employee Bene�ts Network and the associated logo are the registered trademarks of Assicurazioni Generali S.p.A., 
Luxembourg Branch (or “Generali Employee Bene�ts Network”), the branch of Assicurazioni Generali dedicated to employee bene�ts 
within which Generali Employee Bene�ts operates, having its registered of�ce at 52, Boulevard Marcel Cahen 1311 Luxembourg,
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June, 21 – July, 2 2021 | Every day live at 9:00 am and 3:00 pm CET

GEB SUMMER SCHOOL
Learn by doing, practice together.

>>> Registrations are open on geb.com and will close on June, 11 2021

https://www.geb.com/news-insights/events/geb-summer-school?utm_source=&utm_medium=&utm_campaign=GEBSummerSchool_&utm_term=ALL_GLO_2021_May&utm_content=LINK
https://www.geb.com/?utm_source=&utm_medium=&utm_campaign=Site&utm_term=ALL_GLO_2021_May&utm_content=LINK
https://www.linkedin.com/company/generali-employee-benefits/
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCbzhves4H5re-HL4PWMXapw

